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3Mâ„¢ SC MM BEIGE BOOT CONNECTOR 
6306-BE
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The SC Connector is designed for the most advanced fiber optic 
systems requiring exceptional stability, low reflections (single - mode) 
and high density.

GTIN(UPC/EAN) : 0 00 54007 91724 3 
3M Id : 80 - 6107 - 6501 - 0

Additional Information

The SC Connector is 
available in single - mode and 
multimode utilizing epoxy 
adhesive. It is also available 
in multimode preloaded with 
Hot Melt adhesive, enabling 
a field termination in less 
than two minutes for multiple 
terminations. The SC 
Connector is also available 
as the Crimplokâ „¢ 
Connector. The Crimplok 
Connector combines the 
speed of non - adhesive 
connectors with the 
performance 
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Packaging Data

SC & FC/PC3 Pull - Proof Fiber Optic Connectors -
Instructions/Manual (PDF 729.2 K)

SC Connector -  Illustration/Line Art (EPS 1.5 MB)

SC Connector -  Illustration/Line Art (EPS 921.0 K)

SC&FC/PC3 Pull - Proof Fiber Optic Connectors -
Instructions/Manual (PDF 205.6 K)

SC_FC3 Epoxy Connectors - Instructions/Manual (PDF 
11.2 K)

  Boot Material Polyester

  China RoHS - Below MCV Yes

  EU RoHS Compliant Yes

  Flame Retardant UL-94 V-O

  Operating Temperature Range -40 to 85 Degree Celsius 

  Storage Temperature -40 to 85 Degree Celsius 
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